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The restaurant from Agawam offers 107 different dishes and drinks on the menu at an average price of $11.4.

**Discovering The Still: A Local Gem for Food and Fun** The Still is a beloved haven known for its fantastic food,
welcoming atmosphere, and attentive staff. Regulars rave about the exceptional service, highlighting the friendly
bartenders and servers who remember patrons by name. Live music sets a lively backdrop, perfect for enjoying

everything from a signature Stoney Joe stout to hearty meals like steak quesadillas. The establishment goes
above and beyond, offering personalized touches for special events, ensuring every guest feels cherished. With
free pool on Mondays and a vibrant weekend scene, The Still truly embodies a community spirit inviting everyone
to experience its charm.
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Soups

SOUP OF THE DAY

Salad

TACO SALAD

Fish Dishes

FISH CHIPS

Seafood

BOURBON SALMON

Drinks

BEER

Quesadillas
BBQ CHICKEN QUESADILLA

Meat

BUTTERMILK FRIED CHICKEN

Chicken Dishes

BBQ CHICKEN

Cocktails

THE DUKE

Main Course

FRESH CUT FRIES

Mexican Dishes

FISH TACOS

$3.8

$8.0

$19.0

$20.0

$13.0

$22.0

$8.0

$14.0

$7.0

$14.0

Penne
PENNE ALFREDO

Sliders

STILL SLIDERS

Lunch Specials

CHICKEN PARM HOAGIE

Chicken Wings

WINGS

Wings

BONELESS

Grilled Burger

BREAKFAST BURGER

Signature Burgers
BLACK BLUE BURGER

Catering Menu

CHEDDAR MAC CHEESE

Specialty Fries

LOADED BAKED POTATO FRIES

Sea

PAN SEARED SCALLOPS

Dinner Entrées
PEPPER STEAK

$16.0

$8.0

$14.0

$9.0

$15.0

$14.0

$7.0

$7.0

$25.0

$26.0
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Hot Subs

STEAK AND CHEESE $10.0
Savory And Spicy

SPICY TURKEY MELT $8.5

Burgers Or Grilled

Chicken

THE WESTERN BURGER $14.0
Dinner Sides

SEASONED WHITE RICE $5.0
Loaded And Smothered
POUTINE DE CHEF $10.0
French

POUTINE $8.0

Poorboy's Omelets

BACON CHEESE $8.0
Dips, Snacks, & Small
Plates

LOADED NACHOS $9.0
Risotto / Risotti

MUSHROOM TRUFFLE RISOTTO $8.0
Burgers & Hand Helds
CHEESEBURG CLUB $15.0

10" Toasted Grinders

STEAK BOMB $14.0

Hors D'oeuvres By The

Dozen
BACON WRAPPED SCALLOPS $17.0

Make Your Own
Sandwiches - Cheeses

PEPPER JACK $8.0

Restaurant Category

BAR

Juicy Burgers & Co.

RODEO BURGER $9.0

Uncategorized
BREADED $9.0

Pasta

VEGGIE PASTA $17.0
PENNE PASTA $7.0

Mains
FIRE PIT PASTA DOUBLE SHRIMP

(NO CHICKEN) $26.0
STEAK BACON MAC CHEESE $26.0
Hamburgers

THE STILL BURGER $7.3
DBL BACON CHEESE BURGER $14.0
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Ingredients Used

CHILI $4.0
CHEESE $7.0
These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

TUNA STEAK $9.0
MUSSELS $17.0
Wraps

CHICKEN BACON RANCH WRAP $13.0
CHICKEN CAESAR WRAP $13.0
BUFFALO CHICKEN WRAP $13.0
Dessert

CHOCOLATE LAVA CAKE $7.0
LEMON MASCARPONE CAKE $7.0
STRAWBERRY OR BLUEBERRY $7.0
CHEESECAKE

Starters

CHEF'S CALAMARI $16.0
FRIED PICKLE CHIPS $9.0
STEAK TIPS $20.0
Burger

PATTY MELT $8.5
BACON BLUE BURGER $9.0
VEGGIE BURGER $15.0
MUSHROOM SWISS BURGER $14.0

Chicken

BUFFALO CHICKEN

$8.0

CRISPY CHICKEN
GRILLED CHICKEN
BONELESS WINGS
CHICKEN PARMESAN

Popular Items
BAVARIAN PRETZEL LOGS
FRIED BRUSSEL SPROUTS
SOUTHWEST EGGROLLS
TRADITIONAL WINGS

FIRE PIT PASTA

TERIYAKI CHICKEN ALFREDO

Entrées

CHEESE STICKS

FRIED PICKLES

LOADED CHILI CHEESE FRIES
PIG WINGS

BUFFALO SHRIMP

BUFFALO CHICKEN QUESADILLA
CHOP SALAD

Salads

r'ﬁ%. CAESAR SALAD

-“'H GARDEN SALAD
w CHEF SALAD
SEARED AHI TUNA

SM GARDEN SALAD

COBB SALAD
MEDITERRANEAN SALAD
CAPRESE

i

$9.0
$8.0
$16.0
$20.0

$9.0
$12.0
$12.0
$16.0
$24.0
$20.0

$6.0
$7.0
$8.0
$9.0
$17.0
$13.0
$12.0

$8.0
$15.0
$5.0
$14.0
$12.0
$14.0
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Sandwiches CURLY FRIES $6.0
TUNA MELT $8.0 TORTELINNI SOUP $5.0
MUSHROOM CHEDDAR ¢ -

BURGER
CHICKEN SANDWICH  $8.0

CLUB SANDWICH $8.0

DEIl SANDWICH $7.0

STEAK QUESADILLA $14.0

CALI CHICKEN SANDWICH $14.0

TURKEY CLUB $14.0

Side Dishes
HAND CUT FRIES $5.0

SWEET POTATO FRIES $6.0
" FRIED GREEN BEANS $8.0

ONION RINGS $6.0
MOZZARELLA WEDGES $10.0
FRESH BROCCOLI $6.0
FRESH ASPARAGUS $6.0
SEASONAL FRESH VEGGIES $6.0
SM CEASAR SALAD $5.0
RED SKIN MASHED POTATOES $7.0

The Still Grill

858 Suffield Street Southgate Opening Hours:
Shopping Plaza Agawam, MA Monday 11:00-02:00
01001, United States Tuesday 11:00-02:00

Wednesday 11:00-02:00
Thursday 11:00-02:00
Friday 11:00-02:00
Saturday 11:00-02:00
Sunday 10:00-02:00

Made with Menu



https://menuweb.menu/

