

https://menuweb.menu 858 Suffield Street Southgate Shopping Plaza Agawam, MA 01001, United States (+1)4133042795,(+1)484133042795 - http://www.thestillpub.com/home_page.html



The restaurant from <u>Agawam</u> offers **107** different **dishes and drinks on <u>the menu</u>** at an average price of \$11.4. **Discovering The Still: A Local Gem for Food and Fun** The Still is a beloved haven known for its fantastic food, welcoming atmosphere, and attentive staff. Regulars rave about the exceptional service, highlighting the friendly bartenders and servers who remember patrons by name. Live music sets a lively backdrop, perfect for enjoying everything from a signature Stoney Joe stout to hearty meals like steak quesadillas. The establishment goes above and beyond, offering personalized touches for special events, ensuring every guest feels cherished. With free pool on Mondays and a vibrant weekend scene, The Still truly embodies a community spirit inviting everyone to experience its charm.

Soups		Penne	
SOUP OF THE DAY	\$3.8	PENNE ALFREDO	\$16.0
Salad		Sliders	
TACO SALAD	\$8.0	STILL SLIDERS	\$8.0
Fish Dishes		Lunch Specials	
FISH CHIPS	\$19.0	CHICKEN PARM HOAGIE	\$14.0
Seafood		Chicken Wings	
BOURBON SALMON	\$20.0	WINGS	
Drinks		Wings	
BEER		BONELESS	\$9.0
Quesadillas		Grilled Burger	
BBQ CHICKEN QUESADILLA	\$13.0	BREAKFAST BURGER	\$15.0
Meat		Signature Burgers	
BUTTERMILK FRIED CHICKEN	\$22.0	BLACK BLUE BURGER	\$14.0
Chicken Dishes		Catering Menu	
BBQ CHICKEN	\$8.0	CHEDDAR MAC CHEESE	\$7.0
Cocktails		Specialty Fries	
THE DUKE	\$14.0	LOADED BAKED POTATO FRIES	\$7.0
Main Course		Sea	
FRESH CUT FRIES	\$7.0	PAN SEARED SCALLOPS	\$25.0
Mexican Dishes		Dinner Entrées	
FISH TACOS	\$14.0	PEPPER STEAK	\$26.0

Hot Subs		10" Toasted Grinders	
STEAK AND CHEESE	\$10.0	STEAK BOMB	\$14.0
Savory And Spicy		Hors D'oeuvres By The	
SPICY TURKEY MELT	\$8.5	Dozen	
Burgers Or Grilled		BACON WRAPPED SCALLOPS	\$17.0
Chicken		Make Your Own	
CHICKEH			
THE WESTERN BURGER	\$14.0	Sandwiches - Cheese	S
Dinner Sides		PEPPER JACK	\$8.0
	65.0	Postaurant Catogory	
SEASONED WHITE RICE	\$5.0	Restaurant Category	
Loaded And Smothere	BAR		
Loaded And Smothers	eu		
POUTINE DE CHEF	\$10.0	Juicy Burgers & Co.	
		RODEO BURGER	\$9.0
French			
POUTINE	\$8.0	Uncategorized	
		BREADED	\$9.0
Poorboy's Omelets			
BACON CHEESE	\$8.0	Pasta	
		VEGGIE PASTA	\$17.0
Dips, Snacks, & Small		PENNE PASTA	\$7.0
Plates		N A a S as a	
LOADED NACHOS	\$9.0	Mains	
Risotto / Risotti		FIRE PIT PASTA DOUBLE SHRIMP (NO CHICKEN)	\$26.0
MUSHROOM TRUFFLE RISOTTO	\$8.0	STEAK BACON MAC CHEESE	\$26.0
Rurgere & Hand Halde		Hamburgers	
Burgers & Hand Helds)	THE STILL BURGER	\$7.3
CHEESEBURG CLUB	\$15.0		Ψ1.3
		DBL BACON CHEESE BURGER CLUB	\$14.0

			The state of the s
Ingredients Used		CRISPY CHICKEN	\$9.0
CHILI	\$4.0	GRILLED CHICKEN	\$8.0
CHEESE	\$7.0	BONELESS WINGS	\$16.0
		CHICKEN PARMESAN	\$20.0
These Types Of Dishe	? S	D 1 11	
Are Being Served		Popular Items	
TUNA STEAK	\$9.0	BAVARIAN PRETZEL LOGS	\$9.0
MUSSELS	\$17.0	FRIED BRUSSEL SPROUTS	\$12.0
		SOUTHWEST EGGROLLS	\$12.0
Wraps		TRADITIONAL WINGS	\$16.0
CHICKEN BACON RANCH WRAP	\$13.0	FIRE PIT PASTA	\$24.0
CHICKEN CAESAR WRAP	\$13.0	TERIYAKI CHICKEN ALFREDO	\$20.0
BUFFALO CHICKEN WRAP	\$13.0	Entrées	
Dessert		CHEESE STICKS	\$6.0
CHOCOLATE LAVA CAKE	\$7.0	FRIED PICKLES	\$7.0
LEMON MASCARPONE CAKE	\$7.0	LOADED CHILI CHEESE FRIES	\$8.0
STRAWBERRY OR BLUEBERRY		PIG WINGS	\$9.0
CHEESECAKE	\$7.0	BUFFALO SHRIMP	\$17.0
Ctortoro		BUFFALO CHICKEN QUESADILLA	\$13.0
Starters		CHOP SALAD	\$12.0
CHEF'S CALAMARI	\$16.0		
FRIED PICKLE CHIPS	\$9.0	Salads	
STEAK TIPS	\$20.0	CAESAR SALAD	
Durgor		GARDEN SALAD	
Burger		CHEF SALAD	\$8.0
PATTY MELT	\$8.5	SEARED AHI TUNA	\$15.0
BACON BLUE BURGER	\$9.0	SM GARDEN SALAD	\$5.0
VEGGIE BURGER	\$15.0	COBB SALAD	\$14.0
MUSHROOM SWISS BURGER	\$14.0	MEDITERRANEAN SALAD	\$12.0
Chicken		CAPRESE	\$14.0

\$8.0

BUFFALO CHICKEN



Sandwiches		CURLY FRIES	\$6.0
TUNA MELT	\$8.0	TORTELINNI SOUP	\$5.0

	TUNA MELT	\$8.0
	MUSHROOM CHEDDAR BURGER	\$8.3
	CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$8.0
CLUB SANDWICH		\$8.0
DEII SANDWICH		\$7.0
STEAK QUESADILLA		\$14.0
CALI CHICKEN SANDWICH		\$14.0
TURKEY CLUB		\$14.0

Side Dishes

	HAND CUT FRIES	\$5.0
A SUL	SWEET POTATO FRIES	\$6.0
	FRIED GREEN BEANS	\$8.0
ONION RING	SS	\$6.0
MOZZARELLA WEDGES		\$10.0
FRESH BRO	OCCOLI	\$6.0
FRESH ASPARAGUS		\$6.0
SEASONAL FRESH VEGGIES		\$6.0
SM CEASAR SALAD		\$5.0
RED SKIN MASHED POTATOES		\$7.0

The Still Grill

858 Suffield Street Southgate Shopping Plaza Agawam, MA 01001, United States **Opening Hours:**

Monday 11:00-02:00 Tuesday 11:00-02:00 Wednesday 11:00-02:00 Thursday 11:00-02:00 Friday 11:00-02:00 Saturday 11:00-02:00 Sunday 10:00-02:00



Made with Menu